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GREAT HARDSCAPES START HERE®



3 Piece Combo Pattern 
100% 3 Piece Combo

12x12

9x12

9x12

6x12

6x12

6x
12

Premier smooth 
PAVER PATTERNS

UNITS/PALLET 

96 (6x12), 64 (9x12), 
32 (12x12) for a full pallet 
quantity of 192 

280 

SQ. FT./PALLET 
 
 
121.9 

100 

NAME 

6x12 
9x12 
12x12 
*6x9 Border 

©2023 Basalite® Concrete Products

project estimator tool 

Quickly calculate the amount of product 
required for your project by using the 
Basalite Project Estimator. 
Visit basalite.com/paver-estimator/
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Grey shaded area in patterns indicate repeating pattern.

6x12, 9x12 and 12x12 units are sold in Basalite® combo pallet quantites only. 
*6x9 Border is palletized and sold separately.

https://basalite.com/paver-estimator/
https://www.basalite.com


LOCALLY MADE 
 

Our state-of-the-art facility enables us to control every step 

of the manufacturing process, ensuring that the highest 

standard of quality pavers, walls, outdoor living kits and  

packaged concrete products are delivered to you.
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Dupont, WA 98327 
253-964-5000

https://www.linkedin.com/company/basalite/
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